

MAT SUIT No. 137 / 2021

Reg. No. 137 / 2021

Order No. 04 Dtd. 04.06.2022

The suit is posted for WS and appearance.

The petitioner files hazira. Respondent files an application for adjournment for providing time for filing WS.

Heard. Considered and prayer is allowed.

Fix – 05.07.2022 for filing WS as last chance.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura .

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura