

**MAT SUIT No. 137 / 2021**

**Reg. No.137 / 2021**

Order No. 09 Dtd. 14.12.2022

The suit is posted for awaiting mediation report.

Both sides are present. No mediation held as per report.

Fix – 07.02.2023 for framing of issues.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. Judge,  
Bishnupur, Bankura .

Addl. Dist. Judge,  
Bishnupur, Bankura