

Mat Suit No. 137 / 2021

Reg. No. 137 / 2021

Present : Sri Teerthankar Bhattacharyya A.D.J FTC, Bankura, In-charge

Order No. 11 Dtd. 07.02.2023

The suit is posted for framing of issues.

Both parties file hazira through Ld. Lawyer.

Regular PO is transferred. I am in-charge. Hence, the case is adjourned.

Fix – 29.04.2023 for framing of issues.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura (I/C)

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura (I/C)