

Mat Suit No. 137 / 2021

Reg. No. 137 / 2021

Order No. 15 Dtd. 17.07.2023

The suit is posted for framing of issue.

Both parties take no step.

The members of the Bar have requested not to pass adverse order vide resolution dtd. 15.07.2023. Hence, no adverse order is passed and the case is adjourned.

Fix – 28.09.2023 for framing of issue.

D/C by me

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. Dist. Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura