

MAT SUIT No. 137 / 2021

Reg. No. 137 / 2021

Present : Smt. Jyotsna Roy, A.D.J., Bishunpur (I/C)

Order No.17 dtd. 29.09.2023

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

The record is put up today as yesterday ie on 28.09.2023 was declared holiday on account of Fateha Duz-Dahum by the Hon'ble Court.

Regular PO on leave. I am in-charge. Hence, the case is adjourned.

Fix – 14.12.2023 for framng of issues.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Dist Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura (I/C)

Additional Dist Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura (I/C)