

MAT SUIT No. 137 / 2021

Reg. No. 137 / 2021

Order No.19 dtd. 14.12.2023

Today is fixed for framing of issues.

Both the petitioner and respondent are present by filing hazira.

Issues are framed, written in separate sheet of paper and kept with the case record.

Fix – 06.02.2024 for P. hearing of the suit.

Dictated & corrected by me

Additional Dist Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura.

Additional Dist Judge,