

MAT SUIT No 137 of 2021

Reg. No. 137 of 2021

CNR-WBBK050003762011

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No. 50 Dtd. 03-09-2025

Today is fixed for P. Hearing.

Both party files separate haziras.

Original suit will commence after disposal of the J. Misc. The case is adjourned for the day.

Fix- 23-09-2025 for P. Hearing.

D/C by me

Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

J Misc 15 of 2022

Reg. No. 15 of 2022

CNR-WBBK05000-946-2022

Present : Sri Anuruddha Maity, Ld.A.D.J., Bishnupur

Order No. 51 Dtd. 03-09-2025

Today is fixed for filing fresh affidavit of assets and liabilities by the OP husband.

Petitioner files hazira.

OP husband files fresh Affidavit of assets and liabilities this day after serving copy to the other side. Let the same be kept with the case record.

Fix- 23-09-2025 for passing order.

D/C by me

Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura

Addl. District & Sessions Judge,
Bishnupur, Bankura